coleparmer.com
•	Unique PTFE sealing system offers excellent
thermostability
•	PID temperature controller provides stable
temperature control
•	Small footprint takes up minimal lab space
•	Choose simple one-handed manual lift or
automatic motorized lift

vacuum gauge, and power cords (NEMA 5 plugs for 120 VAC models;
NEMA 6 plugs for 220 VAC models) for rotator and bath.
Ordering Information
Max evaporation
flask size* Lift mechanism Wattage Power
(50/60 Hz)
Item
no.
Model
no.
2 L Manual 1000 W
120 VAC 52411-92 RV-200-2-120
220 VAC 52411-93 RV-200-2
2 L Motorized 1000 W
120 VAC 52411-94 RV-200A-2-120
220 VAC 52411-95 RV-200A-2
*Unit is provided with a 1-L evaporation flask but accommodates either a 1-L or 2-L flask.
RV-200 Series Rotary Evaporators
Specifications
Model no. RV-200